
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 78 155Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA
2 T: 76 75 151King RJ EE 24962 AAA
2 T: 77 74 151Myers M EE 88811 AAA
4 T: 76 74 150Marshall M EE 42471 AAA
5 T: 71 78 149Green S EE 105770 AAA
5 T: 75 74 149Hance M EE 91416 AAA
7 T: 73 75 148Smith JD EE 45277 AAA
7 T: 75 73 148Stirzaker G EE 1952 AAA
7 T: 76 72 148Wise RP EE 42914 AAA
10 T: 72 75 147Barnett JS EE 87191 AAA
10 T: 70 77 147Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA
10 T: 74 73 147Clarke SM EE 27222 AAA
10 T: 74 73 147Faulds R EE 187 AAA
10 T: 71 76 147Lovick J EE 110965 AAA
10 T: 76 71 147Thomas P EE 113492 AAA
16 T: 74 72 146Batchelor P EE 108791 AAA
17 T: 78 67 145Baughan W EE 128828 AAA
18 T: 74 70 144Bunning R EE 84951 AAA
18 T: 70 74 144Daniels CP EE 96738 AAA
18 T: 71 73 144Moon AN EE 38554 AAA
21 T: 72 71 143Franklin G EE 99866 AAA
21 T: 71 72 143Hand BJ EE 62554 AAA
21 T: 73 70 143Rudling SD EE 72281 AAA
21 T: 71 72 143Wells J EE 2744 AAA
25 T: 71 71 142Biddlecombe C EE 94278 AAA
25 T: 74 68 142Hendrick N EE 86476 AAA
25 T: 69 73 142Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 AAA
25 T: 68 74 142Stacey SV EE 63158 AAA
29 T: 73 68 141Attwood J EE 107759 AAA
29 T: 71 70 141Gooding DV EE 96459 AAA
29 T: 69 72 141Hibbert M EE 126348 AAA
32 T: 66 74 140Bridges JCJ EE 122460 AAA
32 T: 68 72 140Lovick PCT EE 87112 AAA
32 T: 73 67 140Simmons TA EE 94815 AAA
32 T: 68 72 140Walsh KS EE 66028 AAA
36 T: 68 71 139Bedet C EE 133437 AAA
37 T: 65 72 137Draper R EE 126584 AAA
37 T: 65 72 137Freeman J EE 86511 AAA
39 T: 62 74 136Collins H EE 120798 AAA
39 T: 65 71 136Goldsmith P EE 131721 AAA
39 T: 64 72 136Johnson A EE 110744 AAA
39 T: 67 69 136Martin W EE 124324 AAA
43 T: 68 67 135Bloxham C EE 9435 AAA
43 T: 66 69 135Clark S EE 105239 AAA
43 T: 67 68 135Kempley DJ EE 87054 AAA
46 T: 66 68 134Evans D EE 137822 AAA
46 T: 64 70 134Gutteridge J EE 121559 AAA
46 T: 70 64 134McGregor T EE 123850 AAA
46 T: 72 62 134Smith PA EE 26380 AAA
46 T: 64 70 134Stephens H EE 126031 AAA
51 T: 65 68 133Moore G EE 103821 AAA
51 T: 65 68 133Morris J EE 113122 AAA
51 T: 62 71 133Pennington M EE 70885 AAA
51 T: 70 63 133Turk MJ EE 81260 AAA
55 T: 68 63 131Rice GE EE 86704 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 65 65 130Antony L EE 107046 AAA
57 T: 69 60 129Usher S EE 129712 AAA
58 T: 59 69 128Fenner SC EE 19111 AAA
58 T: 70 58 128Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AAA
58 T: 60 68 128Sturgess D EE 2211 AAA
61 T: 67 60 127Portlock ND EE 100978 AAA
62 T: 64 62 126Marks P EE 50222 AAA
63 T: 64 58 122Mylam PN EE 28522 AAA
64 T: 69 49 118Trout S EE 129234 AAA
64 T: 60 58 118Wincott D EE 105986 AAA
66 T: 65 30 95Gibbs DK EE 116789 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 74 149Cooper P EE 106295 AA
2 T: 72 74 146Lockton N EE 98171 AA
3 T: 71 74 145Hagan KJ EE 93896 AA
4 T: 72 69 141Bowes M EE 109720 AA
4 T: 71 70 141Milne C EE 21256 AA
4 T: 73 68 141Wan WK EE 1010 AA
7 T: 70 70 140Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA
7 T: 71 69 140Llewellin L WW 1959 AA
7 T: 67 73 140Solomons EG EE 95931 AA
7 T: 72 68 140Woodard B EE 123975 AA
7 T: 68 72 140Woollard B EE 123128 AA
12 T: 71 68 139Childs KD EE 36385 AA
12 T: 72 67 139Claybrook R EE 138218 AA
12 T: 67 72 139Harley D EE 98570 AA
15 T: 71 67 138Hayter L EE 125991 AA
15 T: 67 71 138Newman J EE 103026 AA
17 T: 70 67 137Bennion J EE 134349 AA
17 T: 69 68 137Emms S EE 65280 AA
17 T: 70 67 137Harrison N EE 114845 AA
17 T: 70 67 137Robinson G EE 133084 AA
17 T: 72 65 137Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
17 T: 68 69 137Woodcock J EE 127111 AA
23 T: 65 71 136Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA
24 T: 62 73 135Babbage J EE 121452 AA
24 T: 65 70 135Pool JD EE 66957 AA
24 T: 71 64 135Pope A EE 108278 AA
24 T: 67 68 135Upton S EE 122694 AA
28 T: 69 65 134Harrison C EE 133579 AA
29 T: 63 70 133Fletcher MR EE 110979 AA
30 T: 62 70 132Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
30 T: 68 64 132Brien D EE 115788 AA
30 T: 64 68 132Moss N EE 114600 AA
30 T: 62 70 132Poulter P EE 120868 AA
30 T: 65 67 132Robins G EE 114500 AA
35 T: 71 60 131Brown J EE 128224 AA
35 T: 63 68 131Currell DS EE 95627 AA
35 T: 68 63 131Johnston K EE 99950 AA
35 T: 66 65 131Pendleton GR WW 377 AA
35 T: 63 68 131Thatcher WJ EE 19567 AA
40 T: 64 66 130Hodgkinson K EE 104418 AA
40 T: 66 64 130Lightowler J EE 134236 AA
40 T: 68 62 130Rees N EE 111041 AA
43 T: 68 61 129Hutchinson PW EE 100896 AA
43 T: 62 67 129Mawby D EE 125318 AA
43 T: 66 63 129Young K EE 119987 AA
46 T: 64 64 128Sole J EE 127262 AA
47 T: 59 68 127Heywood PK EE 126744 AA
47 T: 67 60 127Wharton KJ EE 112239 AA
49 T: 62 64 126Thornett TG EE 92796 AA
50 T: 61 64 125Barnett MJ EE 113146 AA
50 T: 64 61 125Cobbold MA EE 106004 AA
50 T: 58 67 125Hand JF EE 62555 AA
53 T: 64 60 124Ellis AE EE 114781 AA
54 T: 59 64 123Baldwin I EE 50036 AA
54 T: 65 58 123Bennett KH EE 67499 AA
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54 T: 62 61 123Salt A EE 116236 AA
57 T: 59 62 121Barnes L EE 115035 AA
57 T: 60 61 121Effamy RFW EE 40903 AA
59 T: 59 61 120Baker J EE 125565 AA
59 T: 60 60 120Ballantyne B EE 126129 AA
59 T: 58 62 120Rollason DE EE 19727 AA
59 T: 54 66 120Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
63 T: 55 64 119Carter N EE 120341 AA
63 T: 54 65 119Gibson B EE 98291 AA
63 T: 59 60 119Hemmings J EE 133169 AA
63 T: 58 61 119Pinker SP EE 26297 AA
67 T: 58 60 118Howe M EE 110266 AA
68 T: 59 57 116Fenner W EE 128120 AA
69 T: 49 66 115Mclean J EE 119703 AA
70 T: 54 60 114Townsend FC EE 93880 AA
71 T: 52 56 108Roe A EE 55114 AA
72 T: 44 41 85Murray J EE 126794 AA
73 T: 0Newman LM EE 99993 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 70 69 139Clarke SJ EE 65744 A
1 T: 72 67 139Rowe A EE 105303 A
3 T: 67 70 137Bell TR EE 42374 A
3 T: 69 68 137Bowling J EE 122428 A
5 T: 68 68 136Fry M EE 126112 A
5 T: 70 66 136Harding J EE 72207 A
7 T: 68 67 135Neate MJ EE 21303 A
8 T: 67 67 134Rees WDP WW 1428 A
9 T: 63 70 133Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 A
9 T: 64 69 133Jones M EE 120555 A
11 T: 67 65 132Lovatt H EE 125441 A
11 T: 66 66 132Simpson PC EE 8574 A
11 T: 66 66 132Wright AP EE 102815 A
14 T: 69 62 131Vallis D EE 130250 A
15 T: 65 65 130Dobson PN EE 116798 A
16 T: 62 67 129Bridges A EE 129147 A
16 T: 65 64 129Griffin RM EE 134908 A
16 T: 63 66 129Holmes R EE 132398 A
16 T: 62 67 129King B EE 125951 A
16 T: 66 63 129Martin JE EE 112026 A
16 T: 69 60 129Williams G EE 106903 A
16 T: 66 63 129Yeomans T EE 114638 A
23 T: 61 67 128Brockley JP EE 85559 A
23 T: 65 63 128Butcher M EE 128040 A
23 T: 65 63 128Gibson HL EE 108958 A
23 T: 63 65 128Griffiths PA WW 2266 A
23 T: 65 63 128Head A EE 93468 A
23 T: 61 67 128Palmer IN WW 2396 A
23 T: 63 65 128Smith KG EE 16608 A
23 T: 63 65 128Wilson PA EE 113495 A
31 T: 64 63 127Brown P EE 81076 A
31 T: 63 64 127Scott M EE 128953 A
33 T: 62 64 126Brockley PC EE 33879 A
33 T: 60 66 126Hatton TD EE 118469 A
33 T: 60 66 126Massey T EE 123884 A
33 T: 65 61 126Renmant N WW 2711 A
37 T: 64 61 125Mckenzie R EE 112575 A
37 T: 61 64 125Pearson A EE 109092 A
37 T: 68 57 125Williams OWS WW 2717 A
40 T: 64 60 124Hillyer MJ EE 95690 A
40 T: 64 60 124Loving A EE 18731 A
40 T: 66 58 124Tromans J EE 127824 A
43 T: 54 69 123Finney P EE 129151 A
43 T: 58 65 123Jago C EE 65565 A
45 T: 53 69 122Hill B EE 126026 A
45 T: 58 64 122Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A
45 T: 60 62 122Owen D WW 2759 A
45 T: 61 61 122Symes J EE 123738 A
49 T: 59 62 121Billinghurst S EE 125351 A
49 T: 64 57 121Petrauskas E EE 131504 A
49 T: 58 63 121Williams SJ EE 130621 A
49 T: 63 58 121Woodcock T EE 127594 A
53 T: 60 60 120Ballantyne I EE 118784 A
53 T: 64 56 120Brewer M EE 133551 A
53 T: 60 60 120Grice J EE 9223 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
53 T: 61 59 120Kinch B EE 114014 A
53 T: 67 53 120Leonard T EE 88361 A
53 T: 59 61 120Spear KH EE 93940 A
53 T: 59 61 120Thomas M EE 125114 A
60 T: 64 55 119Childs KL EE 107104 A
60 T: 56 63 119Grice RJ EE 53040 A
60 T: 59 60 119Harrison D EE 127120 A
60 T: 61 58 119Hughes D EE 108685 A
60 T: 67 52 119James A EE 71621 A
60 T: 55 64 119Krumins BJ EE 15489 A
60 T: 59 60 119Mills M EE 22869 A
60 T: 54 65 119Stacey EC EE 125027 A
60 T: 63 56 119Thompson GM EE 109037 A
69 T: 54 64 118Brown G EE 130919 A
69 T: 59 59 118Claydon T EE 136712 A
69 T: 59 59 118Dunkling STK EE 92592 A
69 T: 60 58 118Montague KE EE 108199 A
69 T: 55 63 118Young R EE 109499 A
74 T: 56 61 117Fairburn JM EE 62113 A
74 T: 59 58 117Fenner T EE 25004 A
74 T: 52 65 117Mennie D EE 113616 A
74 T: 61 56 117Pearse S EE 131683 A
74 T: 62 55 117Reid I EE 66078 A
74 T: 58 59 117Simpson PA EE 23089 A
80 T: 54 62 116Coleman G EE 91922 A
80 T: 56 60 116Jones LR EE 117242 A
80 T: 55 61 116Kay D EE 129455 A
80 T: 50 66 116Taylor L EE 136113 A
84 T: 54 61 115Doherty K EE 130530 A
84 T: 61 54 115Dudley M EE 115871 A
84 T: 57 58 115Le Prevost VW EE 72543 A
87 T: 61 53 114Davis S EE 110783 A
87 T: 57 57 114Faulds TC EE 1436 A
87 T: 56 58 114Wright KW EE 16628 A
90 T: 53 60 113Baxter B EE 31965 A
90 T: 51 62 113Brenton RJ EE 135776 A
90 T: 59 54 113Dawson R EE 124977 A
90 T: 59 54 113Durn NW EE 114513 A
90 T: 50 63 113Eccles B EE 115634 A
90 T: 55 58 113Kelly E EE 126927 A
90 T: 47 66 113Piggott IJ EE 108284 A
90 T: 60 53 113Stevens L EE 137413 A
98 T: 54 58 112Babbage S EE 121451 A
98 T: 57 55 112Cartwright J EE 121940 A
98 T: 58 54 112Griffin A EE 124708 A
98 T: 54 58 112Owen PR EE 12362 A
98 T: 55 57 112Robbins AJ EE 72914 A
103 T: 55 56 111Davies D EE 95709 A
104 T: 54 56 110Ferrett MC EE 22032 A
105 T: 54 55 109Horn R EE 119041 A
105 T: 54 55 109Plant J EE 80872 A
105 T: 56 53 109Smith J EE 129821 A
108 T: 53 55 108Allen R EE 120278 A
108 T: 53 55 108Dalgleish A EE 133339 A
110 T: 54 53 107Clarke D EE 132805 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
111 T: 57 48 105Howell K EE 126824 A
112 T: 43 61 104Heron NA EE 89683 A
112 T: 49 55 104Richings P EE 93515 A
114 T: 53 49 102Clapton NH EE 19647 A
114 T: 51 51 102Rattley S EE 131558 A
114 T: 43 59 102Whitehouse J EE 45494 A
117 T: 55 44 99Dodd SD EE 118785 A
118 T: 54 43 97Tucknott B EE 135258 A
119 T: 69 69Brunt D EE 109179 A
120 T: 63 63Peumans E EE 109228 A
121 T: 62 62Moon DN EE 95968 A
122 T: 57 57Smith D EE 49267 A
123 T: 44 44Lawn JR EE 98404 A
124 T: 29 29Butler SB EE 112541 A
125 T: 0Craven DJ EE 2711 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 65 64 129Fisher D EE 124569 B
2 T: 60 67 127Tyte AP EE 118844 B
3 T: 64 62 126Brotherton SJ EE 122454 B
4 T: 67 56 123Keates O EE 132165 B
4 T: 65 58 123McCarthy T EE 125526 B
6 T: 58 64 122Thornett LJ EE 92797 B
7 T: 60 61 121Beard MG EE 86445 B*
7 T: 66 55 121Boyd D EE 48579 B
7 T: 60 61 121Conroy JC EE 138801 B*
7 T: 57 64 121Evans AA EE 137821 B
7 T: 62 59 121Hurt SR EE 122492 B
12 T: 60 60 120Morgan J WW 2712 B
12 T: 59 61 120Potts R EE 130160 B
14 T: 60 59 119Clarke P EE 112994 B
14 T: 60 59 119Vadasz N EE 105601 B
16 T: 57 61 118Burton A EE 134143 B
16 T: 56 62 118Kitchingman R EE 137604 B
16 T: 54 64 118Tromans G EE 127823 B
19 T: 60 57 117Smith L EE 124024 B
20 T: 60 56 116Hallwood SK EE 64560 B
20 T: 54 62 116Sheldrake D EE 119244 B
22 T: 61 54 115Faulkner P WW 734 B
22 T: 52 63 115Fox S EE 129597 B
24 T: 53 61 114Costello T EE 129929 B
24 T: 51 63 114OBrien N EE 131831 B
24 T: 50 64 114Pepperd MJ EE 45419 B
24 T: 49 65 114Wells R EE 126434 B
28 T: 60 53 113Hannah JA EE 122070 B
28 T: 52 61 113Lidbetter D EE 131705 B
28 T: 55 58 113Moore G EE 107618 B
28 T: 54 59 113O'Brien R WW 2629 B
28 T: 58 55 113Watling S EE 132265 B
33 T: 54 58 112Cull L EE 3042 B
33 T: 57 55 112O'Reilly S EE 119726 B
33 T: 53 59 112Teversham S EE 124046 B
33 T: 60 52 112Walker K EE 98598 B
37 T: 48 63 111Adlam R WW 2651 B
37 T: 53 58 111Dyson S EE 106644 B
37 T: 60 51 111Elder V EE 92117 B
37 T: 53 58 111Gilder J EE 115727 B
41 T: 56 54 110Gornall J EE 111160 B
42 T: 55 54 109Barnes D EE 116943 B
42 T: 53 56 109Broomfield DJ EE 15231 B
42 T: 50 59 109Fearn A EE 113772 B
42 T: 51 58 109Hawkins A EE 130326 B
42 T: 54 55 109Kelly J EE 114383 B
47 T: 46 62 108Green M EE 128705 B
47 T: 56 52 108Lacey N EE 66152 B
47 T: 53 55 108Lovatt C EE 125442 B
47 T: 48 60 108Stocks PM EE 119137 B
51 T: 46 61 107Cantrill P EE 115519 B
51 T: 53 54 107Darton GJ EE 118474 B
51 T: 49 58 107Jones SD EE 117371 B
51 T: 58 49 107Sharp A EE 123688 B
51 T: 53 54 107Thorne JL WW 2702 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 54 52 106Daniel M EE 130607 B
56 T: 58 48 106Venn-Adams T EE 129410 B
56 T: 55 51 106Whiteley R EE 132259 B
59 T: 52 53 105Holmes P EE 120730 B
59 T: 48 57 105Ward D EE 121364 B
61 T: 54 50 104Dobinson M EE 125357 B
61 T: 50 54 104England J EE 130708 B
61 T: 53 51 104Roberts DWR EE 138848 B
61 T: 45 59 104Thomas JL EE 127946 B
65 T: 47 56 103Bennett J EE 90096 B
65 T: 52 51 103Jones B WW 2557 B
65 T: 53 50 103Keates D EE 132166 B
65 T: 44 59 103Stott J EE 133581 B
69 T: 54 48 102Finn M EE 94270 B
70 T: 52 48 100Brown RF EE 124600 B
70 T: 48 52 100Hoskins S EE 126098 B
70 T: 46 54 100Hyde C EE 129780 B
73 T: 47 52 99Bavington A EE 120890 B
73 T: 52 47 99Gregory A EE 102201 B
75 T: 46 52 98Coleman T EE 129330 B
75 T: 56 42 98Cox CM EE 88553 B
75 T: 49 49 98Trow SRW EE 85905 B
75 T: 48 50 98Warren M EE 138866 B
79 T: 50 46 96Tucker E EE 137372 B
80 T: 48 47 95Haw MA EE 30866 B
80 T: 47 48 95Howe JBN EE 103190 B
82 T: 48 46 94Martin L EE 121084 B
83 T: 40 41 81Taylor M EE 125123 B
84 T: 42 38 80Hart MA EE 138920 B
85 T: 55 24 79Goldthorpe G EE 136587 B
86 T: 28 49 77Green S EE 137480 B
87 T: 61 61Bobin L EE 129893 B
88 T: 56 56Adams N EE 132643 B
88 T: 56 56Cookson L EE 117253 B
90 T: 49 49Walker T EE 125301 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 58 56 114Shipton DJ EE 16328 C
2 T: 57 56 113Watson GR EE 88677 C
3 T: 54 55 109Hathorn G EE 85309 C
4 T: 54 53 107Malyon SJ EE 100021 C
5 T: 61 45 106Bevan G WW 2809 C
6 T: 51 52 103Dooley S EE 136469 C
6 T: 50 53 103Morgan D WW 2846 C*
6 T: 51 52 103Watson JL EE 122069 C
9 T: 44 58 102Halls G EE 131300 C
9 T: 54 48 102Newsham R EE 1947 C
11 T: 48 53 101Chamberlain M EE 138266 C*
11 T: 51 50 101Phillips J EE 130788 C
11 T: 47 54 101Spackman W EE 133840 C
14 T: 49 50 99Stratton A EE 118197 C
15 T: 42 56 98Farmer RJ EE 127813 C
15 T: 49 49 98Hill R EE 127486 C
15 T: 53 45 98Wood N EE 138114 C
18 T: 46 51 97Ashdown M EE 125506 C
18 T: 48 49 97Scurr R EE 118809 C
20 T: 45 49 94Smith L EE 135377 C
20 T: 54 40 94Wray D EE 130879 C
20 T: 52 42 94Young M EE 130958 C
23 T: 48 45 93Beach B EE 129508 C
23 T: 46 47 93Young J EE 133272 C
25 T: 50 42 92Halsey S EE 134813 C
25 T: 48 44 92Yarworth MJ EE 106390 C
27 T: 47 44 91Chambers N EE 135640 C
28 T: 46 44 90Pearce TP EE 138912 C*
29 T: 46 43 89Sharp E EE 125324 C
30 T: 45 43 88Burton P EE 48921 C
30 T: 40 48 88Russell L EE 135869 C
32 T: 46 41 87Whitehouse M EE 126264 C
33 T: 41 45 86Harcourt V EE 135058 C
34 T: 38 47 85Peddie M EE 130821 C
35 T: 46 37 83Heath M EE 115062 C
36 T: 47 35 82Fairall R EE 18776 C
37 T: 41 40 81Barton C EE 104710 C
38 T: 48 31 79Malone P EE 123998 C
39 T: 38 38 76Henshaw TM EE 138867 C
40 T: 32 39 71Shopland VL EE 111311 C
41 T: 29 38 67Robbins J EE 125233 C
42 T: 51 51Keys GW EE 21659 C
43 T: 50 50Head A EE 139074 C
44 T: 48 48Norman C EE 123231 C
45 T: 47 47Smith M EE 131445 C
46 T: 41 41Thomas R EE 131523 C
47 T: 39 39Castell Quiles A EE 139654 C*
48 T: 33 33Mattinson F EE 121693 C
48 T: 33 33Stratton H EE 120385 C
50 T: 0Gibson J EE 128558 C
50 T: 0Lewis A EE 131694 C
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1 T: 0Barnes D EE 96063 UC
1 T: 0Griffiths R WW 2072 UC
1 T: 0Round T EE 103788 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 67 56 123Keates O EE 132165 CLT
2 T: 57 64 121Evans AA EE 137821 CLT
3 T: 53 55 108Lovatt C EE 125442 CLT
4 T: 46 52 98Coleman T EE 129330 CLT
5 T: 40 48 88Russell L EE 135869 CLT
6 T: 50 50Head A EE 139074 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 70 77 147Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR
2 T: 66 74 140Bridges JCJ EE 122460 JNR
2 T: 68 72 140Woollard B EE 123128 JNR
4 T: 70 67 137Bennion J EE 134349 JNR
5 T: 70 64 134McGregor T EE 123850 JNR
6 T: 67 65 132Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR
7 T: 66 58 124Tromans J EE 127824 JNR
8 T: 63 58 121Woodcock T EE 127594 JNR
9 T: 60 60 120Morgan J WW 2712 JNR
10 T: 59 57 116Fenner W EE 128120 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 65 63 128Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
2 T: 64 61 125Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY
3 T: 57 64 121Evans AA EE 137821 LDY
4 T: 54 65 119Stacey EC EE 125027 LDY
4 T: 60 59 119Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY
6 T: 60 57 117Smith L EE 124024 LDY
7 T: 60 56 116Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY
8 T: 57 57 114Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY
9 T: 57 55 112Cartwright J EE 121940 LDY
10 T: 48 63 111Adlam R WW 2651 LDY
10 T: 53 58 111Gilder J EE 115727 LDY
12 T: 56 54 110Gornall J EE 111160 LDY
13 T: 43 61 104Heron NA EE 89683 LDY
13 T: 45 59 104Thomas JL EE 127946 LDY
15 T: 47 56 103Bennett J EE 90096 LDY
16 T: 47 54 101Spackman W EE 133840 LDY
17 T: 48 52 100Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY
18 T: 45 49 94Smith L EE 135377 LDY
19 T: 48 45 93Beach B EE 129508 LDY
19 T: 46 47 93Young J EE 133272 LDY
21 T: 50 42 92Halsey S EE 134813 LDY
22 T: 46 43 89Sharp E EE 125324 LDY
23 T: 38 47 85Peddie M EE 130821 LDY
24 T: 38 38 76Henshaw TM EE 138867 LDY
25 T: 32 39 71Shopland VL EE 111311 LDY
26 T: 29 38 67Robbins J EE 125233 LDY
27 T: 33 33Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY
27 T: 33 33Stratton H EE 120385 LDY
29 T: 0Round T EE 103788 LDY

Scores Report
Krieghoff Championships ESP

18/08/2018Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 21 August 2018 20:57:29 Page 14 of 22 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 78 155Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR
2 T: 76 75 151King RJ EE 24962 SNR
2 T: 77 74 151Myers M EE 88811 SNR
4 T: 76 74 150Marshall M EE 42471 SNR
5 T: 75 74 149Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
5 T: 71 78 149Green S EE 105770 SNR
5 T: 75 74 149Hance M EE 91416 SNR
8 T: 73 75 148Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
8 T: 76 72 148Wise RP EE 42914 SNR
10 T: 72 75 147Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
10 T: 74 73 147Clarke SM EE 27222 SNR
10 T: 74 73 147Faulds R EE 187 SNR
10 T: 71 76 147Lovick J EE 110965 SNR
10 T: 76 71 147Thomas P EE 113492 SNR
15 T: 74 72 146Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
15 T: 72 74 146Lockton N EE 98171 SNR
17 T: 78 67 145Baughan W EE 128828 SNR
17 T: 71 74 145Hagan KJ EE 93896 SNR
19 T: 74 70 144Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
19 T: 70 74 144Daniels CP EE 96738 SNR
19 T: 71 73 144Moon AN EE 38554 SNR
22 T: 72 71 143Franklin G EE 99866 SNR
22 T: 71 72 143Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
22 T: 73 70 143Rudling SD EE 72281 SNR
25 T: 71 71 142Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR
25 T: 74 68 142Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR
25 T: 69 73 142Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 SNR
25 T: 68 74 142Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR
29 T: 73 68 141Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
29 T: 72 69 141Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
29 T: 71 70 141Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
29 T: 69 72 141Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
29 T: 73 68 141Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
34 T: 71 69 140Llewellin L WW 1959 SNR
34 T: 68 72 140Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR
34 T: 73 67 140Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
34 T: 67 73 140Solomons EG EE 95931 SNR
34 T: 68 72 140Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR
34 T: 72 68 140Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
40 T: 68 71 139Bedet C EE 133437 SNR
40 T: 70 69 139Clarke SJ EE 65744 SNR
40 T: 72 67 139Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR
40 T: 67 72 139Harley D EE 98570 SNR
40 T: 72 67 139Rowe A EE 105303 SNR
45 T: 71 67 138Hayter L EE 125991 SNR
45 T: 67 71 138Newman J EE 103026 SNR
47 T: 67 70 137Bell TR EE 42374 SNR
47 T: 69 68 137Bowling J EE 122428 SNR
47 T: 65 72 137Draper R EE 126584 SNR
47 T: 69 68 137Emms S EE 65280 SNR
47 T: 65 72 137Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
47 T: 70 67 137Harrison N EE 114845 SNR
47 T: 70 67 137Robinson G EE 133084 SNR
47 T: 72 65 137Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
47 T: 68 69 137Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR

Scores Report
Krieghoff Championships ESP

18/08/2018Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 21 August 2018 20:57:29 Page 15 of 22 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 62 74 136Collins H EE 120798 SNR
56 T: 68 68 136Fry M EE 126112 SNR
56 T: 65 71 136Goldsmith P EE 131721 SNR
56 T: 70 66 136Harding J EE 72207 SNR
56 T: 64 72 136Johnson A EE 110744 SNR
56 T: 67 69 136Martin W EE 124324 SNR
62 T: 62 73 135Babbage J EE 121452 SNR
62 T: 66 69 135Clark S EE 105239 SNR
62 T: 67 68 135Kempley DJ EE 87054 SNR
62 T: 68 67 135Neate MJ EE 21303 SNR
62 T: 71 64 135Pope A EE 108278 SNR
62 T: 67 68 135Upton S EE 122694 SNR
68 T: 66 68 134Evans D EE 137822 SNR
68 T: 64 70 134Gutteridge J EE 121559 SNR
68 T: 69 65 134Harrison C EE 133579 SNR
68 T: 67 67 134Rees WDP WW 1428 SNR
68 T: 72 62 134Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
68 T: 64 70 134Stephens H EE 126031 SNR
74 T: 63 70 133Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 SNR
74 T: 63 70 133Fletcher MR EE 110979 SNR
74 T: 64 69 133Jones M EE 120555 SNR
74 T: 65 68 133Morris J EE 113122 SNR
74 T: 62 71 133Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
74 T: 70 63 133Turk MJ EE 81260 SNR
80 T: 62 70 132Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
80 T: 68 64 132Brien D EE 115788 SNR
80 T: 64 68 132Moss N EE 114600 SNR
80 T: 62 70 132Poulter P EE 120868 SNR
80 T: 65 67 132Robins G EE 114500 SNR
80 T: 66 66 132Wright AP EE 102815 SNR
86 T: 71 60 131Brown J EE 128224 SNR
86 T: 63 68 131Currell DS EE 95627 SNR
86 T: 68 63 131Johnston K EE 99950 SNR
86 T: 66 65 131Pendleton GR WW 377 SNR
86 T: 68 63 131Rice GE EE 86704 SNR
86 T: 63 68 131Thatcher WJ EE 19567 SNR
86 T: 69 62 131Vallis D EE 130250 SNR
93 T: 65 65 130Antony L EE 107046 SNR
93 T: 65 65 130Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR
93 T: 66 64 130Lightowler J EE 134236 SNR
93 T: 68 62 130Rees N EE 111041 SNR
97 T: 62 67 129Bridges A EE 129147 SNR
97 T: 65 64 129Fisher D EE 124569 SNR
97 T: 65 64 129Griffin RM EE 134908 SNR
97 T: 63 66 129Holmes R EE 132398 SNR
97 T: 68 61 129Hutchinson PW EE 100896 SNR
97 T: 62 67 129King B EE 125951 SNR
97 T: 66 63 129Martin JE EE 112026 SNR
97 T: 62 67 129Mawby D EE 125318 SNR
97 T: 69 60 129Usher S EE 129712 SNR
97 T: 69 60 129Williams G EE 106903 SNR
97 T: 66 63 129Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
97 T: 66 63 129Young K EE 119987 SNR
109 T: 61 67 128Brockley JP EE 85559 SNR
109 T: 65 63 128Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
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109 T: 59 69 128Fenner SC EE 19111 SNR
109 T: 63 65 128Griffiths PA WW 2266 SNR
109 T: 65 63 128Head A EE 93468 SNR
109 T: 70 58 128Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
109 T: 63 65 128Smith KG EE 16608 SNR
109 T: 64 64 128Sole J EE 127262 SNR
109 T: 60 68 128Sturgess D EE 2211 SNR
109 T: 63 65 128Wilson PA EE 113495 SNR
119 T: 64 63 127Brown P EE 81076 SNR
119 T: 59 68 127Heywood PK EE 126744 SNR
119 T: 67 60 127Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
119 T: 63 64 127Scott M EE 128953 SNR
119 T: 60 67 127Tyte AP EE 118844 SNR
119 T: 67 60 127Wharton KJ EE 112239 SNR
125 T: 62 64 126Brockley PC EE 33879 SNR
125 T: 64 62 126Brotherton SJ EE 122454 SNR
125 T: 60 66 126Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR
125 T: 64 62 126Marks P EE 50222 SNR
125 T: 60 66 126Massey T EE 123884 SNR
125 T: 65 61 126Renmant N WW 2711 SNR
131 T: 61 64 125Barnett MJ EE 113146 SNR
131 T: 64 61 125Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
131 T: 58 67 125Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
131 T: 61 64 125Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
131 T: 68 57 125Williams OWS WW 2717 SNR
136 T: 64 60 124Ellis AE EE 114781 SNR
136 T: 64 60 124Hillyer MJ EE 95690 SNR
138 T: 54 69 123Finney P EE 129151 SNR
138 T: 65 58 123McCarthy T EE 125526 SNR
138 T: 62 61 123Salt A EE 116236 SNR
141 T: 53 69 122Hill B EE 126026 SNR
141 T: 58 64 122Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
141 T: 64 58 122Mylam PN EE 28522 SNR
141 T: 60 62 122Owen D WW 2759 SNR
141 T: 61 61 122Symes J EE 123738 SNR
141 T: 58 64 122Thornett LJ EE 92797 SNR
147 T: 59 62 121Barnes L EE 115035 SNR
147 T: 60 61 121Beard MG EE 86445 SNR
147 T: 59 62 121Billinghurst S EE 125351 SNR
147 T: 66 55 121Boyd D EE 48579 SNR
147 T: 60 61 121Conroy JC EE 138801 SNR
147 T: 64 57 121Petrauskas E EE 131504 SNR
147 T: 58 63 121Williams SJ EE 130621 SNR
154 T: 59 61 120Baker J EE 125565 SNR
154 T: 60 60 120Ballantyne B EE 126129 SNR
154 T: 60 60 120Ballantyne I EE 118784 SNR
154 T: 64 56 120Brewer M EE 133551 SNR
154 T: 61 59 120Kinch B EE 114014 SNR
154 T: 59 61 120Potts R EE 130160 SNR
154 T: 58 62 120Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR
154 T: 54 66 120Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
154 T: 59 61 120Thomas M EE 125114 SNR
163 T: 55 64 119Carter N EE 120341 SNR
163 T: 64 55 119Childs KL EE 107104 SNR
163 T: 60 59 119Clarke P EE 112994 SNR
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163 T: 54 65 119Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
163 T: 56 63 119Grice RJ EE 53040 SNR
163 T: 59 60 119Harrison D EE 127120 SNR
163 T: 59 60 119Hemmings J EE 133169 SNR
163 T: 61 58 119Hughes D EE 108685 SNR
163 T: 67 52 119James A EE 71621 SNR
163 T: 59 60 119Mills M EE 22869 SNR
163 T: 58 61 119Pinker SP EE 26297 SNR
163 T: 63 56 119Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
175 T: 54 64 118Brown G EE 130919 SNR
175 T: 57 61 118Burton A EE 134143 SNR
175 T: 59 59 118Claydon T EE 136712 SNR
175 T: 59 59 118Dunkling STK EE 92592 SNR
175 T: 58 60 118Howe M EE 110266 SNR
175 T: 56 62 118Kitchingman R EE 137604 SNR
175 T: 60 58 118Montague KE EE 108199 SNR
175 T: 54 64 118Tromans G EE 127823 SNR
175 T: 69 49 118Trout S EE 129234 SNR
175 T: 55 63 118Young R EE 109499 SNR
185 T: 56 61 117Fairburn JM EE 62113 SNR
185 T: 59 58 117Fenner T EE 25004 SNR
185 T: 52 65 117Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
185 T: 61 56 117Pearse S EE 131683 SNR
185 T: 62 55 117Reid I EE 66078 SNR
190 T: 54 62 116Coleman G EE 91922 SNR
190 T: 56 60 116Jones LR EE 117242 SNR
190 T: 55 61 116Kay D EE 129455 SNR
190 T: 54 62 116Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR
190 T: 50 66 116Taylor L EE 136113 SNR
195 T: 54 61 115Doherty K EE 130530 SNR
195 T: 61 54 115Dudley M EE 115871 SNR
195 T: 61 54 115Faulkner P WW 734 SNR
195 T: 52 63 115Fox S EE 129597 SNR
195 T: 49 66 115Mclean J EE 119703 SNR
200 T: 53 61 114Costello T EE 129929 SNR
200 T: 61 53 114Davis S EE 110783 SNR
200 T: 51 63 114OBrien N EE 131831 SNR
200 T: 49 65 114Wells R EE 126434 SNR
204 T: 51 62 113Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR
204 T: 59 54 113Dawson R EE 124977 SNR
204 T: 59 54 113Durn NW EE 114513 SNR
204 T: 50 63 113Eccles B EE 115634 SNR
204 T: 60 53 113Hannah JA EE 122070 SNR
204 T: 55 58 113Kelly E EE 126927 SNR
204 T: 52 61 113Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR
204 T: 55 58 113Moore G EE 107618 SNR
204 T: 54 59 113O'Brien R WW 2629 SNR
204 T: 47 66 113Piggott IJ EE 108284 SNR
204 T: 60 53 113Stevens L EE 137413 SNR
204 T: 58 55 113Watling S EE 132265 SNR
204 T: 57 56 113Watson GR EE 88677 SNR
217 T: 54 58 112Babbage S EE 121451 SNR
217 T: 58 54 112Griffin A EE 124708 SNR
217 T: 57 55 112O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR
217 T: 55 57 112Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
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217 T: 53 59 112Teversham S EE 124046 SNR
222 T: 60 51 111Elder V EE 92117 SNR
223 T: 54 56 110Ferrett MC EE 22032 SNR
224 T: 55 54 109Barnes D EE 116943 SNR
224 T: 50 59 109Fearn A EE 113772 SNR
224 T: 51 58 109Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
224 T: 54 55 109Horn R EE 119041 SNR
224 T: 54 55 109Kelly J EE 114383 SNR
224 T: 54 55 109Plant J EE 80872 SNR
224 T: 56 53 109Smith J EE 129821 SNR
231 T: 53 55 108Allen R EE 120278 SNR
231 T: 53 55 108Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR
231 T: 46 62 108Green M EE 128705 SNR
231 T: 52 56 108Roe A EE 55114 SNR
231 T: 48 60 108Stocks PM EE 119137 SNR
236 T: 46 61 107Cantrill P EE 115519 SNR
236 T: 54 53 107Clarke D EE 132805 SNR
236 T: 54 53 107Malyon SJ EE 100021 SNR
236 T: 58 49 107Sharp A EE 123688 SNR
236 T: 53 54 107Thorne JL WW 2702 SNR
241 T: 61 45 106Bevan G WW 2809 SNR
241 T: 54 52 106Daniel M EE 130607 SNR
241 T: 58 48 106Venn-Adams T EE 129410 SNR
241 T: 55 51 106Whiteley R EE 132259 SNR
245 T: 52 53 105Holmes P EE 120730 SNR
245 T: 57 48 105Howell K EE 126824 SNR
245 T: 48 57 105Ward D EE 121364 SNR
248 T: 50 54 104England J EE 130708 SNR
248 T: 53 51 104Roberts DWR EE 138848 SNR
250 T: 51 52 103Dooley S EE 136469 SNR
250 T: 52 51 103Jones B WW 2557 SNR
250 T: 53 50 103Keates D EE 132166 SNR
250 T: 50 53 103Morgan D WW 2846 SNR
250 T: 44 59 103Stott J EE 133581 SNR
250 T: 51 52 103Watson JL EE 122069 SNR
256 T: 44 58 102Halls G EE 131300 SNR
256 T: 51 51 102Rattley S EE 131558 SNR
256 T: 43 59 102Whitehouse J EE 45494 SNR
259 T: 48 53 101Chamberlain M EE 138266 SNR
259 T: 51 50 101Phillips J EE 130788 SNR
261 T: 52 48 100Brown RF EE 124600 SNR
261 T: 46 54 100Hyde C EE 129780 SNR
263 T: 47 52 99Bavington A EE 120890 SNR
263 T: 55 44 99Dodd SD EE 118785 SNR
263 T: 52 47 99Gregory A EE 102201 SNR
263 T: 49 50 99Stratton A EE 118197 SNR
267 T: 56 42 98Cox CM EE 88553 SNR
267 T: 42 56 98Farmer RJ EE 127813 SNR
267 T: 49 49 98Hill R EE 127486 SNR
267 T: 48 50 98Warren M EE 138866 SNR
267 T: 53 45 98Wood N EE 138114 SNR
272 T: 46 51 97Ashdown M EE 125506 SNR
272 T: 54 43 97Tucknott B EE 135258 SNR
274 T: 50 46 96Tucker E EE 137372 SNR
275 T: 65 30 95Gibbs DK EE 116789 SNR
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276 T: 54 40 94Wray D EE 130879 SNR
277 T: 47 44 91Chambers N EE 135640 SNR
278 T: 46 44 90Pearce TP EE 138912 SNR
279 T: 46 41 87Whitehouse M EE 126264 SNR
280 T: 41 45 86Harcourt V EE 135058 SNR
281 T: 44 41 85Murray J EE 126794 SNR
282 T: 46 37 83Heath M EE 115062 SNR
283 T: 47 35 82Fairall R EE 18776 SNR
284 T: 40 41 81Taylor M EE 125123 SNR
285 T: 42 38 80Hart MA EE 138920 SNR
286 T: 55 24 79Goldthorpe G EE 136587 SNR
286 T: 48 31 79Malone P EE 123998 SNR
288 T: 28 49 77Green S EE 137480 SNR
289 T: 69 69Brunt D EE 109179 SNR
290 T: 63 63Peumans E EE 109228 SNR
291 T: 62 62Moon DN EE 95968 SNR
292 T: 61 61Bobin L EE 129893 SNR
293 T: 57 57Smith D EE 49267 SNR
294 T: 56 56Adams N EE 132643 SNR
295 T: 49 49Walker T EE 125301 SNR
296 T: 48 48Norman C EE 123231 SNR
297 T: 47 47Smith M EE 131445 SNR
298 T: 44 44Lawn JR EE 98404 SNR
299 T: 41 41Thomas R EE 131523 SNR
300 T: 39 39Castell Quiles A EE 139654 SNR
301 T: 0Gibson J EE 128558 SNR
301 T: 0Griffiths R WW 2072 SNR
301 T: 0Lewis A EE 131694 SNR
301 T: 0Newman LM EE 99993 SNR
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1 T: 75 73 148Stirzaker G EE 1952 VET
2 T: 71 72 143Wells J EE 2744 VET
3 T: 71 70 141Milne C EE 21256 VET
4 T: 70 70 140Hallwood IR EE 64559 VET
5 T: 71 68 139Childs KD EE 36385 VET
6 T: 65 71 136Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET
7 T: 68 67 135Bloxham C EE 9435 VET
7 T: 65 70 135Pool JD EE 66957 VET
9 T: 65 68 133Moore G EE 103821 VET
10 T: 66 66 132Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
11 T: 64 66 130Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET
12 T: 61 67 128Palmer IN WW 2396 VET
13 T: 62 64 126Thornett TG EE 92796 VET
14 T: 64 60 124Loving A EE 18731 VET
15 T: 59 64 123Baldwin I EE 50036 VET
15 T: 65 58 123Bennett KH EE 67499 VET
15 T: 58 65 123Jago C EE 65565 VET
18 T: 60 61 121Effamy RFW EE 40903 VET
18 T: 62 59 121Hurt SR EE 122492 VET
20 T: 60 60 120Grice J EE 9223 VET
20 T: 67 53 120Leonard T EE 88361 VET
20 T: 59 61 120Spear KH EE 93940 VET
23 T: 55 64 119Krumins BJ EE 15489 VET
24 T: 60 58 118Wincott D EE 105986 VET
25 T: 58 59 117Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
26 T: 60 56 116Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET
27 T: 57 58 115Le Prevost VW EE 72543 VET
28 T: 50 64 114Pepperd MJ EE 45419 VET
28 T: 58 56 114Shipton DJ EE 16328 VET
28 T: 54 60 114Townsend FC EE 93880 VET
28 T: 56 58 114Wright KW EE 16628 VET
32 T: 53 60 113Baxter B EE 31965 VET
33 T: 54 58 112Cull L EE 3042 VET
33 T: 54 58 112Owen PR EE 12362 VET
33 T: 60 52 112Walker K EE 98598 VET
36 T: 55 56 111Davies D EE 95709 VET
36 T: 53 58 111Dyson S EE 106644 VET
38 T: 53 56 109Broomfield DJ EE 15231 VET
38 T: 54 55 109Hathorn G EE 85309 VET
40 T: 56 52 108Lacey N EE 66152 VET
41 T: 53 54 107Darton GJ EE 118474 VET
41 T: 49 58 107Jones SD EE 117371 VET
43 T: 54 50 104Dobinson M EE 125357 VET
43 T: 43 61 104Heron NA EE 89683 VET
43 T: 49 55 104Richings P EE 93515 VET
46 T: 53 49 102Clapton NH EE 19647 VET
46 T: 54 48 102Finn M EE 94270 VET
46 T: 54 48 102Newsham R EE 1947 VET
49 T: 49 49 98Trow SRW EE 85905 VET
50 T: 48 49 97Scurr R EE 118809 VET
51 T: 48 47 95Haw MA EE 30866 VET
51 T: 47 48 95Howe JBN EE 103190 VET
53 T: 48 46 94Martin L EE 121084 VET
53 T: 52 42 94Young M EE 130958 VET
55 T: 48 44 92Yarworth MJ EE 106390 VET
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56 T: 45 43 88Burton P EE 48921 VET
57 T: 41 40 81Barton C EE 104710 VET
58 T: 56 56Cookson L EE 117253 VET
59 T: 51 51Keys GW EE 21659 VET
60 T: 29 29Butler SB EE 112541 VET
61 T: 0Barnes D EE 96063 VET
61 T: 0Craven DJ EE 2711 VET
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